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School of Applied Science (SAS)

Internship
Duration

Diploma Available Period

Contact person

Contact
number

REPUBLIC
POLYTECHNIC

Ms Lee Heng Wuan 6697 1177
Applied Chemistry (DAC) lee_heng_wuan@rp.edu.sg
Ms Rueyna Lam 6697 0857 rueyna_lam@rp.edu.sg
Ms Selina Md Kassim 6697 1704 : :
Biomedical Science (DBMS) selina_md_kassim@rp.edu.sg
Dr Mervyn Yeo 66970944 mervyn_yeo@rp.edu.sg
(AY2025 Semester 2)
Biotechnology (DBIO) 8 September 2025 to 20 weeks Dr Koo Ghee Chong 6697 1999 koo_ghee_chong@rp.edu.sg
25 January 2026
Mr Lee Yeow Peng 6697 1407 lee_yeow peng@rp.edu.sg
Environmental and Marine Science (DEMS)
Dr Grace Loo 6697 1988 grace_loo@rp.edu.sg
Mr Adreus Tan 6697 1730
Pharmaceutical Science (DPHM) e
Mr Mohd Sham 6510 3000 mohd_sham@rp.edu.sg

To find out more about SAS and the diplomas, visit our corporate website on https://www.rp.edu.sg/sas/full-time-courses
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School of Business (SBZ)

Internship Contact
' Contact person
Duration number

Diploma Available Period

Business (DBIZ) Mr Joel Sim 6697 4061 joel_sim@rp.edu.sg

(AY2025 Semester 2)
Human Resource Management with Psychology

(DHRMP) 08 September 2025 to 20 weeks Ms Ong Ji Lean 6697 1304 ong_ji_lean@rp.edu.sq
23 January 2026

Mass Communication (DMC) Ms Carin Leong 6697 1166 carin_leong@rp.edu.sg

Consumer Insights & Psychology (DCIP) Not available in AY2025 Semester 2 Mr Kenny Low 6697 1860 kenny low@rp.edu.sg

[formerly known as Consumer Behaviour and Research (DCBR)]

To find out more about SBZ and the diplomas, visit our corporate website on htips://www.rp.edu.sa/sbz/full-time-courses.
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School of Engineering (SEG)

Internship

Diploma Available Period Duration

Contact person Contact number

Aerospace Engineering (DAE) Mr Tan Kuan Cheng 6697 1853 tan_kuan_cheng@rp.edu.sg
Aviation Management (DAVM) Mr Caleb Sim 6697 1323 caleb_sim@rp.edu.sg
Mr Jeffery Koh 6697 1849 jeffery koh@rp.edu.sg
Electrical and Electronic Engineering (DEEE) Mr Udayakumar T 6697 1339 udayakumar_t@rp.edu.sg
Dr Yang Hong 6697 1758 yang_hong@rp.edu.sg
(AY2025 Semester 2)
Engineering Design with Business (DEDB) 15 September 2025 to 1 Mr Cé\#eanSwee 6697 1910 chua_swee cheng@rp.edu.sq
February 2026 20 weeks J
: . Mr Loh Tick Boon 6697 1698 loh_tick_boon@rp.edu.sg
Engineering Systems and Management (DESM) Mr Mohamed Yoosuf 6697 1613 mohamed_yoosuf@rp.edu.sg
Sustainable Built Environment (DSBE) Mr Toh Wai Yin 6697 1483 toh_wai_yin@rp.edu.sg
Industrial & Operations Management (DIOM) Ms Diana Tang 6697 1566 diana_tang@rp.edu.sg

Not available in

Supply Chain Management (DSCM) AY2025 Semester 2

Mr Kong Ting How 6697 1887 kong_ting_how@rp.edu.sg

To find out more about SEG and the diplomas, visit our corporate website on https://www.rp.edu.sg/seg/full-time-courses
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School of Hospitality (SOH)

Diploma Available Period Interns:,hlp Contact person | Contact number
Duration

Customer Experience Management with : .
Business (DCXB) Verina Ong 6697 1149 verina_ong2@rp.edu.sg
Hotel & Hospitality Management (DHHM) Suhaila Ismail 6697 1690 suhaila_ismail@rp.edu.sg
(AY2025 Semester 2)

Integrated Events Management (DIEM) 20 weeks Edmund Poh 6697 1300 edmund_poh@rp.edu.sg

1 September 2025 to 16

January 2026

Restaurant & Culinary Operations (DRCO) June Teh 6697 1281 june_teh@rp.edu.sg
Tourism Management with Technology (DTMT) Bruce Koh 6697 1991 Bruce_koh@rp.edu.sg

To find out more about SOH and the diplomas, visit our corporate website on https://www.rp.edu.sg/soh/full-time-course
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School of Infocomm (SOI)

Diploma Available Period Interns_hlp Contact person Contact number Email
Duration

Business Information Systems (DBIS)

Digital Design & Development (DDDD)

(AY2025 Semester 2)

Financial Technology (DFT) Ms Phyllis Ling 6697 1623 phyllis_ling@rp.edu.sg
8 September 2025 to 20 weeks Mr Ryan Low 6697 1224 ryan_low@rp.edu.sg
23 Jan 2026 Mr Toh Kee Heng 6697 1962 toh_kee heng@rp.edu.sg

Infocomm Security Management (DISM)

Information Technology (DIT)

To find out more about SOI and the diplomas, visit our corporate website on https://www.rp.edu.sg/soi/full-time-courses
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School of Sports and Health (SSH)

Diploma Available Period Interns_hlp Contact person el
Duration number

Health Management & Promotion (DHMP)

Health Service Management (DHSM) (AY2025 Semester 2)
8 September 2025 to 20 weeks Mr Hafiz Mustaffa 6697 1504 hafiz_mustaffa@rp.edu.sg
Sport Coaching (DSC) 25 January 2026

Sport & Exercise Science (DSES)

To find out more about SSH and the diplomas, visit our corporate website on https://www.rp.edu.sg/ssh/full-time-courses.
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School of Technology for Arts, Design and Media (STA)

Diploma Available Period Interns_,hlp Contact person Contact number
Duration

Design for User Experience (DDUX) Ms Chan Ching Ming 6697 1512 chan_ching_ming2@rp.edu.sg
Media Production and Design Mr Tzang Merwyn Tong 6697 0955 tzang_merwyn_tong@rp.edu.sg
(DMPD) Mr Clement Ng 66971682 clement ng@rp.edu.sg
(AY2025 Semester 2)
i 20 weeks i ia ki
Sonic Arts (DSA) 08 September 2025 to Mr Jackie Tay 66970834 jackie_tay@rp.edu.sg
23 January 2026 ish h d@ro.ed
Design for Games and Gamification Ms Nuraisha Mohamad 6697 1238 nuralst_ta rr:o ?d)ma d,rp.e =
(DDGG) Mr Titus Tay (RP) S _1ayrp.eau.sy
Arts and Theatre Management Ms Ng Hui Ling 6697 1456 ng_huiling@rp.edu.sq

(DATM)

To find out more about STA and the diplomas, visit our corporate website on https://www.rp.edu.sg/sta/full-time-course
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